ABSOLUTE OPTICAL SCALE GVS 608 D TECHNICAL DATASHEET     1/2
DRIVE-CliQ
INTERFACE
	z Rugged and heavy PROFILE made
of anodized aluminum. Dimensions
40x24 mm.
	z Elastic COUPLING for misalignment
compensation and self-correction of

C.F. e Iscrizione al Reg. Imprese di Monza e Brianza
04355540156    Cap. Soc. € 51.480,00 I.V.
ORDERING CODE
Measuring length in mm
03240 = MLMAX
GVS 608 V D3 = DRIVE-CLiQ Mnn = length in m
M05 = 0.5 m
S 	 = PUR cable
No cod. = standard
SPnn 	 = special nn
PR 	 = pressurized
Model Measuring
length
Scale type,
resolution Power supply Output signals Cable length,
cable type
Special,
pressurization
Example OPTICAL SCALE  GVS 608 D01A 03240 V D3 M05/S PR
D01	 = 0.1 μm
D001 = 0.01 μm
A	 = absolute
DIMENSIONS
(**) Add holes at 40 mm from the cut heads, when the first hole at constant step is at a distance X > 175 mm.
P = MACHINE GUIDE
ML = MEASURING LENGTH
DIMENSIONS IN mm
ML ≤ 650 mm
(*) (*)
650 mm ≤ ML ≤ 1160 mm
(*) (**)
ML ≥ 1160 mm
POSITIVE COUNTING DIRECTION
SAFETY MARGIN
COMPRESSED AIR
INLET
TO BE
REMOVED
AFTER
MOUNTING
ABSOLUTE OPTICAL SCALE GVS 608 D TECHNICAL DATASHEET     2/2
DRIVE-CliQ
INTERFACE